17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

8C 17/07/2022 16:52.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE

1 1:54.396 +4.631 15:32:41.213
2 1:52.870 +3.105 15:34:34.083
3 1:49.765 - 15:36:23.848
4 1:54.864 +5.099 15:38:18.712
5 1:49.806 +0.041 15:40:08.518

(15) FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUNIGA ESPEJO

1 2:05.513 +10.879 15:34:22.554
2 1:59.928 +5.294 15:36:22.482
3 1:57.051 +2.417 15:38:19.533
4 1:56.270 +1.636 15:40:15.803
5 1:55.507 +0.873 15:42:11.310
6 1:54.634 - 15:44:05.944
(49) ACACIO
1 2:15.190 +20.131 15:34:23.963
2 1:58.095 +3.036 15:36:22.058
3 1:56.999 +1.940 15:38:19.057
4 1:59.237 +4.178 15:40:18.294
5 1:55.059 - 15:42:13.353

(13) FERNANDO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PINTO

1 2:08.434 +10.827 15:33:59.849
2 2:01.742 +4.135 15:36:01.591
3 1:59.635 +2.028 15:38:01.226
4 2:00.105 +2.498 15:40:01.331
5 1:58.873 +1.266 15:42:00.204
6 1:57.607 - 15:43:57.811

(34) ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUNIOR

1 2:05.648 +3.488 15:33:06.176
2 2:02.474 +0.314 15:35:08.650
3 2:02.160 - 15:37:10.810
4 2:02.792 +0.632 15:39:13.602

(25) MARCELO SAMPAIO FERNANDES

1 2:11.529 +8.083 15:32:33.507

2 2:05.980 +2.534 15:34:39.487

3 2:05.608 +2.162 15:36:45.095

4 2:05.957 +2.511 15:38:51.052

5 2:04.978 +1.532 15:40:56.030

6 2:04.599 +1.153 15:43:00.629

7 2:03.446 - 15:45:04.075
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